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13.9.2025
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13.9.2025
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13.9.2025
13.9.2025
13.9.2025
13.9.2025
13.9.2025
13.9.2025
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13.9.2025
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13.9.2025
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164

191
254
105
253
99
119
122
131
249
24
155
17
141
256
18
163
28
197
189
54
87
173
185
79
80
148
117
76
182
251
63
201
22
71
86
20
77

247
255

156
188
202
110
168
193
198
167
147

81
61
123

260
261
160
100

Stepanik Pave
Kraus Ondrej
Ardamica David
Nevoral JiFi
Klimes Petr
Jan&lch Jergus
Michal Petr
Stejskal Marek
Gregor Jan
Chalupa Tomas
Profant Vladimir
Hadacek Frantisek
Vyskodil Pavel
Marek JiFi

Petrou Jan

David Tomas
Kopécek Pavel
VoldFich Petr
Pulec Martin
Tuckova Jana
Mé&kota Martin
Fronék Lukas

Divis Jiri
Viskotova Alesja
Dudova Klara
Jauker Milan
Sustr Pavel
Grabmiuiller Ivo
Hruska Ludék
Vondrasek Stépan
Huttnerova Marie
Mikolasek Arnost
MikeS Jaromir
Meisl Jan

Pancir Ivo
Petrikova Zuzana
Preiss Andrea
Sulek Jakub
Dokulilova Ludmila
Sirova Lucie
Cerné Lenka

Raftl Karel

Riha Karel

Cerny Stanislav
St&pan Kamil
Duspivova Aneta
Zakostelecky FrantiSek
Vogelova Alena
Houskové Sarka
Lastovicka Josef
Uhlifova Miroslava
Vlach Petr

KFiz Pavel

KriZzova Petra
Rokos Ivan
Novotny Filip
Kosar Petr
Vavrinova Johana
Kocina Vojtéch
Jang&tchova Sarka
Zoderer Josef
Demova Katefina
Klecka Jifi
Kutldkova Eva
Demo Marek
Z&kova Michaela
Jaro$ Martin
Ferenzci Ludvik
Rihové Radka
Bartyzalova Marie
Somogyi Daniel
Vlkova Maria
Zodererova Vaclava
Motejlovad Marie
Trnka Drahomir
Votavova Jana
Zluky Adam
ToSilova Kvéta
Rittenauerova Michaela
Brichtova Dominika
Kucera Radek
Jancachova Jitka
Pinl Michal

Gazda Martin
Cais Karel
Sebestova Dagmar
Sandl Martin
Meisl| Petra

rocnik klub

AK Skoda Plzen

SK Vétrovy

Atletika Veseli n. L.
Zdarsky postrach
JihoCesky klub maratonct
#tymdejvid

IVT Domanin

Dinos TT

CB First! and 3Kings3Hills
Malonty

Dinos TT

SPSVD Jistebnice

SKI Vimperk

JihoCesky klub maratonct
Windsurfing Lipno
#tymdejvid

BeZerovice

Marunka tym
LK Ledec

CBC Team

VeleSin

#tymdejvid

taKlet

Tabor

JihoCesky klub maratonct
JihoCesky klub maratonct
#tymdejvid

Predators Budweis

Nakri

TaKlet

JihoCesky klub maratonct

C. Budéjovice

Kaplice

JihoCesky klub maratonct
JKM

Lovétin

Sobéhrady

JKM

Jihocesky klub maratonct
C. Budéjovice

Mokré

JihoCesky klub maratonct

Besednice

maRUNka

PePa

PePa

T) Jiskra Trebon

C. Budéjovice
SRTG LISOV
Trhové sviny
Trhové Sviny
Praha

Tym babicky Elisky

Dolni Dvofisté

Tym babicky Elisky
#tymKlet

Bezim pro Marusku

Sobéhrdy
#tymdejvid
Trebon
Valmi

Trhové Sviny

Trhové Sviny

VelesSin

Surf Club Pavones

C. Budéjovice

BBC Praha

. Krumlov

JihoCesky klub maratonct
JihoCesky klub maratonct
JihoCesky klub maratonct
JihoCesky klub maratonct
C. Budgjovice

JihoCesky klub maratonct

0:26:31
0:27:27
0:28:15
0:28:40
0:29:01
0:29:15
0:29:20
0:29:33
0:30:03
0:30:08
0:30:19
0:31:11
0:31:25
0:32:04
0:32:13
0:32:35
0:32:47
0:33:19
0:33:19
0:33:24
0:33:44
0:33:49
0:33:52
0:34:01
0:34:22
0:34:42
0:35:09
0:35:20
0:35:23
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:35:40
0:35:43
0:35:49
0:36:15
0:36:31
0:36:39
0:36:47
0:37:00
0:37:20
0:37:22
0:37:28
0:37:32
0:37:35
0:37:45
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:18
0:38:40
0:38:41
0:39:14
0:39:34
0:39:47
0:39:47
0:39:58
0:40:04
0:40:06
0:40:20
0:41:24
0:41:36
0:41:58
0:42:04
0:42:20
0:42:46
0:43:52
0:44:34
0:45:03
0:45:03
0:45:08
0:45:23
0:45:53
0:45:56
0:46:33
0:46:52
0:46:53
0:47:33
0:48:14
0:48:48
0:49:23
0:49:54
0:50:37
0:50:52
0:51:25
0:52:02
0:54:23
0:54:28
0:55:26
1:04:43
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33
29
24
42
45
45
36
32
46
36
55
50
49
55
61
41
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43
31
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32
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59
63
52
45
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60
49
51
51
45
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63
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49
56
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70
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22
50
39
62
34
73
39
46
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61
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64
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52
34
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14
35
49
52
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Jbp m/z por jbp m/z body
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130
130
127
130
127
125
127
125
123
123
130
127
121
125
130
120
119
118
121
130
117
120
123
130
127
116
121
127
120
115
127
125
114
119
118
125
125
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130
130
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117
112
116
123
130
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121
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125
118
115
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123
125
114
120
121
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127
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110
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109
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113
123
121
108
118
127
117
112
117
107
116
115
116
11
114
110
109
130
115
106
120



